THE DATASHEET OF
47565-001LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VERSATILE DESIGN FOR
DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
TARGET MARKETS
PV® Wire-to-Board and Wire-to-Wire Connector

Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
PV® Wire-to-Board and Wire-to-Wire Connector System
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
75967 X X X LF
Final Reeling
1 Right to left
3 Left to right
Plating
1 30µin. (0.76µm) Gold/GXT®
2 15µin. (0.38µm) Gold/GXT®
3 50µin. (1.27µm) Gold/GXT®
AWG
1 28 – 32
2 22 – 26
3 18 - 20
PV® CRIMP-TO-WIRE MALE PIN TERMINALS
APPLICATION TOOLING